
Wednesday Prayer @ One
Roster to lead Wednesday Prayer @ One

Day Event Wednesday Prayer @ One

Wed, 04 Oct 2017 1:00pm Wednesday
Prayer @ One
The Church Building,
enter through the Park
Road door.

Nic Bianchi

Wed, 11 Oct 2017 1:00pm Wednesday
Prayer @ One
The Church Building,
enter through the Park
Road door.

Jayne Williams

Wed, 18 Oct 2017 1:00pm Wednesday
Prayer @ One
The Church Building,
enter through the Park
Road door.

Wed, 25 Oct 2017 1:00pm Wednesday
Prayer @ One
The Church Building,
enter through the Park
Road door.

Keith Williams

Wed, 01 Nov 2017 1:00pm Wednesday
Prayer @ One
The Church Building,
enter through the Park
Road door.

Nigel Butcher

Wed, 08 Nov 2017 1:00pm Wednesday
Prayer @ One
The Church Building,
enter through the Park
Road door.

Chris Fry

Wed, 15 Nov 2017 1:00pm Wednesday
Prayer @ One
The Church Building,
enter through the Park
Road door.

Nic Bianchi

Wed, 22 Nov 2017 1:00pm Wednesday
Prayer @ One
The Church Building,
enter through the Park
Road door.

Jayne Williams

Wed, 29 Nov 2017 1:00pm Wednesday
Prayer @ One
The Church Building,
enter through the Park
Road door.

Wed, 06 Dec 2017 1:00pm Wednesday
Prayer @ One
The Church Building,
enter through the Park
Road door.

Keith Williams

Wed, 13 Dec 2017 1:00pm Wednesday
Prayer @ One
The Church Building,
enter through the Park
Road door.

Nigel Butcher

Wed, 20 Dec 2017 1:00pm Wednesday
Prayer @ One
The Church Building,
enter through the Park
Road door.

Chris Fry
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